A
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
STEEL BUNDEL
MOUNT MUST BE INSTALLED WITH
DIAGONALS AS SHOWN
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE

4K
XP
-2
02
5-
6
XP
-2
02
5-
8
SF
G2
25
4
MCG22HD-10M-9-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 126" ANT 1827.14
15.85 22.88
9 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HD-10M-9-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 96" ANT 1762.34 9 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HD-10M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE, BASE KIT 1407.80 - 1 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HD-12M-12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2036.68
17.13 24.58
12 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-12M-12-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 1950.29 12 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-12M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE, BASE KIT 1477.57 - 1 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 3
MCG22HD-14M-12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2106.45
18.40 26.27
12 1 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-14M-12-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2020.05 12 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 3 3
MCG22HD-14M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE, BASE KIT 1547.34 - 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - 3
1234
1234
A
C